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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

A.F.C. Conference

Copenhagen Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Men of Steele 15 9 0 0.625 6-4 9-7 2708 2562 1831

DA SOONERS 14 10 0 0.583 4-6 9-7 2613 2497 1933

The Punishers 14 10 0 0.583 5-5 9-7 2677 2674 1732

Cuddling Cougars 13 10 1 0.563 4-6 7-9 2816 2680 2176

The Turtles 11 13 0 0.458 5-5 8-8 2805 2879 2042

Cameltoe patrol 10 14 0 0.417 6-4 6-10 2592 2529 1987

Skoal Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bustin Tbagz 17 7 0 0.708 6-4 10-6 2962 2556 2156

Maxrodvonhugensteins 13 11 0 0.542 7-3 8-8 2728 2594 2100

Tha Sophomore 13 11 0 0.542 7-3 9-7 2745 2615 1996

DONKEY PUNCHING TIRE TARDS 12 12 0 0.500 4-6 9-7 2764 2749 1950

Donkers 11 13 0 0.458 4-6 7-9 2696 2729 1941

BoomerSooner 5 19 0 0.208 2-8 5-11 2211 2803 1574

Total Points
Cuddling Cougars 2176

Bustin Tbagz 2156

Maxrodvonhugensteins 2100

The Turtles 2042

Tha Sophomore 1996

Cameltoe patrol 1987

DONKEY PUNCHING TIRE TARDS 1950

Donkers 1941

DA SOONERS 1933

Men of Steele 1831

The Punishers 1732

BoomerSooner 1574
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N.F.C. Conference

Budweiser Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Multiple Scorgasms 17 6 1 0.729 9-1 11-5 3226 2550 2235

Yard dawg 15 9 0 0.625 7-3 11-5 2821 2658 2125

GOAT 15 9 0 0.625 7-3 11-5 2716 2551 1900

Funky Monkeys 9 15 0 0.375 5-5 8-8 2337 2586 1606

The Immaculate Selection 7 17 0 0.292 2-8 5-11 2195 2713 1778

Ballsmasher 0 24 0 0.000 0-10 0-16 1843 2844 1272

Coors Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

7 Heismans 17 7 0 0.708 7-3 12-4 2948 2581 2207

Jerry's Kids 16 8 0 0.667 8-2 13-3 2744 2646 1959

Edmond 69ers 12 12 0 0.500 4-6 9-7 2819 2711 2126

GUY LeDOUCHE 12 12 0 0.500 2-8 5-11 2953 2809 2088

HOUNDDAWGS 10 14 0 0.417 6-4 7-9 2574 2653 1845

MAGA COUNTRY 9 15 0 0.375 3-7 4-12 2423 2747 1769

Total Points
Multiple Scorgasms 2235

7 Heismans 2207

Edmond 69ers 2126

Yard dawg 2125

GUY LeDOUCHE 2088

Jerry's Kids 1959

GOAT 1900

HOUNDDAWGS 1845

The Immaculate Selection 1778

MAGA COUNTRY 1769

Funky Monkeys 1606

Ballsmasher 1272
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